
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 143.0 125.0 0

2 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.3 120.0 0

3 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 143.8 120.0 0

4 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.0 120.0 0

5 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.4 120.0 0

6 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 141.0 110.0 0

7 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 143.0 105.0 0

8 Nikki Taylor Larned 148.0 105.0 0

9 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 100.0 0

10 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 141.8 0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 143.8 245.0 0

2 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.0 230.0 0

3 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 141.0 210.0 0

4 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.3 195.0 0

5 Nikki Taylor Larned 148.0 190.0 0

6 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.4 185.0 0

7 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 143.0 180.0 0

8 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 143.0 135.0 0

9 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 141.8 0 0

10 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 0 0



Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 143.8 170.0 0

2 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 140.0 0

3 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.0 140.0 0

4 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.4 130.0 0

5 Nikki Taylor Larned 148.0 125.0 0

6 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 143.0 120.0 0

7 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 141.0 115.0 0

8 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.3 115.0 0

9 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 143.0 85.0 0

10 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 141.8 0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 143.8 535.0 10

2 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 146.0 490.0 8

3 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 141.0 435.0 6

4 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.4 435.0 4

5 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.3 430.0 2

6 Lauryn Phillips Eisenhower Tigers 143.0 425.0 1

7 Nikki Taylor Larned 148.0 420.0 0

8 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 143.0 325.0 0

9 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 240.0 0

10 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 141.8 0 0


